
Results of the event: NCPA Spring Spectacular 2022

Result
Back 

number
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor

Prize 
Amount

Class 1 Warm Up 60cms

0 47
Barrowby Royal 

Rein
Julia Marriott Betsy Marriott Julia Marriott £0

0 54 Percy Harriet Core Harriet Core Harriet Core £0

Class 2 80cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 945 Swffryd Tomos Stuart Shaw Darcy Shaw Darcy Shaw £0

2 997
Drumace Prince 

Albert
Ben Ferris Ben Ferris Ben Ferris £0

3 964 Country Havana Karen Raine Courtney Baldwin Karen Raine £0

4 946 Fionn's Furey Louise Shaw Darcy Shaw Darcy Shaw £0

5 47
Barrowby Royal 

Rein
Julia Marriott Betsy Marriott Julia Marriott £0

6 60 Kingston Cally Karen Raine Courtney Baldwin Karen Raine £0

0 54 Percy Harriet Core Harriet Core Harriet Core £0

0 59 Country Rebel Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

0 894
Llaneilian Golden 

Ticket
Amy Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell £0

0 944 Bella Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds £0

0 966 Annadale Hallmark Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

0 987 Tycant The Actor Melanie Whiteside Kaitlin Bolton Melanie Whiteside £0

Class 3 90cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 997
Drumace Prince 

Albert
Ben Ferris Ben Ferris Ben Ferris £0

2 31 The General Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw £0

3 996 Owfen Toffee Fudge Ben Ferris Ben Ferris Ben Ferris £0

4 946 Fionn's Furey Louise Shaw Darcy Shaw Darcy Shaw £0

5 59 Country Rebel Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

6 964 Country Havana Karen Raine Courtney Baldwin Karen Raine £0

0 963
Penlangrug One 

Direction
Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

0 987 Tycant The Actor Melanie Whiteside Kaitlin Bolton Melanie Whiteside £0

Class 4 100cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 965
Carrownurlaur 

Johhny
Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

2 31 The General Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw Abigail Kershaw £0

3 996 Owfen Toffee Fudge Ben Ferris Ben Ferris Ben Ferris £0

0 963
Penlangrug One 

Direction
Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

Class 5 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP

1 943 Noble Carismo Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds £0

Class 6 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP

1 59 Country Rebel Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

Class 7 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP

1 & Ch 965
Carrownurlaur 

Johhny
Karen Raine Rebecca Raine Karen Raine £0

3 40 Brock Blenheim Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

0 41 Allwoods Whirlygig Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

Class 8 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) WHP
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number
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor

Prize 
Amount

1 945 Swffryd Tomos Stuart Shaw Darcy Shaw Darcy Shaw £0

2 & Res 938 Precious Gem Rachel Bailye
Beatrice Bailye-

hawkins
Rachel Bailye £0

3 43 Highfield Candy Emily Gilruth Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

4 13
Ysbrydrhydd 
Frankie Lad

Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

5 994 Balfour Commander Emma Andrews Harriett Storey Emma Andrews £0

6 42
Warmington Golden 

Holly
Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

Class 9 BSPS Winter Open(Restricted) Nursery Stakes

1 & Res 938 Precious Gem Rachel Bailye
Beatrice Bailye-

hawkins
Rachel Bailye £0

2 28 Popsters Travis Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

3 42
Warmington Golden 

Holly
Emily Gilruth Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

4 13
Ysbrydrhydd 
Frankie Lad

Rebecca Miller Poppy Miller Rebecca Miller £0

5 32
Waxwing Money 

Matters
Lyndsey Birtwell Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell £0

6 930 Glandrine Pied Piper Nick Alexander Matilda Alexander Nick Alexander £0

0 887 Millwood Chico Lisa Lake Evie Lake Lisa Lake £0

0 981 Janpete Mr Cool Lisa Longstaff Alexander Longstaff Lisa Longstaff £0

Class 10 Warm Up 50cms

0 2
Pantycoed Tawny 

Owl
Ruth Mason Emma Mason Ruth Mason £0

0 46 Pansi Robert Walker Isabella Walker Robert Walker £0

0 867 Abergavenny Harry
Maisie Brooke 

Brewer
Maisie Brooke Brewer

Maisie Brooke 
Brewer

£0

0 873 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

0 893 Grav Y Fro Amy Bannister-bell Alice Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell £0

0 895 Ringside Hebegebe Sophie Howard Sophie Howard Sophie Howard £0

0 911 Llanarth Alis Megan Gilbert Milly Gilbert Megan Gilbert £0

0 923 Cheeky Chester Nicola Hunt Nicola Hunt Nicola Hunt £0

0 931
Rowfantina Jammy 

Dodger
Nick Alexander Maisie Alexander Nick Alexander £0

0 972
Marnonwells 

Concorde
Ceri Wright Ceri Wright Ceri Wright £0

0 977 Penrhos Carlo
Michelle Louise 

Henney
Michelle Louise 

Henney
Michelle Louise 

Henney
£0

0 980
Moorcroft Miss 

Rona
Nicola Ross Nicola Ross Nicola Ross £0

0 982 Copybush Angelina Lisa Longstaff Alexander Longstaff Lisa Longstaff £0

0 1000 Rocketmann J Roberts Osian Roberts Osian Roberts £0

Class 11 60cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 894
Llaneilian Golden 

Ticket
Amy Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell £0

2 914
Llanidan Black 

Velvet
Marianne Russell Heather Marsh Heather Marsh £0

3 21
Crumpwell Blue 

Diego
Aliya Khan Aliya Khan Aliya Khan £0
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4 891 Dalefoot Amber Ii Olivia Swailes Amy Smith Olivia Swailes £0

5 (Highest under 
12)

20 Delami Bravado Fiona Aston Ollie Rowlands Fiona Aston £0

6 931
Rowfantina Jammy 

Dodger
Nick Alexander Maisie Alexander Nick Alexander £0

0 2
Pantycoed Tawny 

Owl
Ruth Mason Emma Mason Ruth Mason £0

0 58 Springwater Alina Hayley Came-boyce
Amelia-brooke Came-

boyce
Hayley Came-boyce £0

0 867 Abergavenny Harry
Maisie Brooke 

Brewer
Maisie Brooke Brewer

Maisie Brooke 
Brewer

£0

0 881
Quinton Golden 

Crusader
Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0

0 882 Greenholme Elgin Melanie Morris Elise Morris Melanie Morris £0

0 887 Millwood Chico Lisa Lake Evie Lake Lisa Lake £0

0 893 Grav Y Fro Amy Bannister-bell Alice Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell £0

0 895 Ringside Hebegebe Sophie Howard Sophie Howard Sophie Howard £0

0 902 Llanidan Dunkirk Katie Nuttall Ella Hodgkinson Katie Nuttall £0

0 911 Llanarth Alis Megan Gilbert Milly Gilbert Megan Gilbert £0

0 919
Dowhills Strolling 

Minstrel
Michelle Horton Declan Horton Michelle Horton £0

0 926 Stunstead Dolly Lucy Smith Lucy Smith Lucy Smith £0

0 957
Waverhead 
Sovereign

Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney £0

0 968 Skellorn Starstruck Leah Robinson Katie Adams Emily Webster £0

0 972
Marnonwells 

Concorde
Ceri Wright Ceri Wright Ceri Wright £0

0 980
Moorcroft Miss 

Rona
Nicola Ross Nicola Ross Nicola Ross £0

0 1000 Rocketmann J Roberts Osian Roberts Osian Roberts £0

Class 12 70cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 932
Roseberry Little 

Diamond
Nick Alexander Matilda Alexander Nick Alexander £0

2 894
Llaneilian Golden 

Ticket
Amy Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell Amy Bannister-bell £0

3 918 Rhesfair The Done Michelle Horton Declan Horton Michelle Horton £0

4 28 Popsters Travis Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

5 911 Llanarth Alis Megan Gilbert Milly Gilbert Megan Gilbert £0

6 919
Dowhills Strolling 

Minstrel
Michelle Horton Declan Horton Michelle Horton £0

0 48 Mayain Castle Helen Radford Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

0 54 Percy Harriet Core Harriet Core Harriet Core £0

0 873 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

0 877
Moelview Casino 

Royale
Nina Aldred Nina Aldred Nina Aldred £0

0 881
Quinton Golden 

Crusader
Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0

0 900 Skellorn Prairie Star Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

0 901 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0
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0 928
Valerock 

Ambassador
Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

0 968 Skellorn Starstruck Leah Robinson Katie Adams Emily Webster £0

0 972
Marnonwells 

Concorde
Ceri Wright Ceri Wright Ceri Wright £0

0 980
Moorcroft Miss 

Rona
Nicola Ross Nicola Ross Nicola Ross £0

0 1000 Rocketmann J Roberts Osian Roberts Osian Roberts £0

Class 13 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

0 (Not forward) 48 Mayain Castle Helen Radford Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

Class 14 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

1 & Ch 928
Valerock 

Ambassador
Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

2 939
Woodfield Jovial 

Joker
Rachel Bailye

Beatrice Bailye-
hawkins

Rachel Bailye £0

3 900 Skellorn Prairie Star Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

0 40 Brock Blenheim Emily Gilruth Scarlett Gilruth Emily Gilruth £0

Class 15 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

1 877
Moelview Casino 

Royale
Nina Aldred Nina Aldred Nina Aldred £0

2 891 Dalefoot Amber Ii Olivia Swailes Amy Smith Olivia Swailes £0

3 (Restricted) 957
Waverhead 
Sovereign

Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney £0

0 981 Janpete Mr Cool Lisa Longstaff Alexander Longstaff Lisa Longstaff £0

Class 16 BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Restricted) WHP

1 & Res 
(Restricted)

20 Delami Bravado Fiona Aston Ollie Rowlands Fiona Aston £0

2 (Restricted) 918 Rhesfair The Done Michelle Horton Declan Horton Michelle Horton £0

3 28 Popsters Travis Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

4 899 Sandfold Vijay Julia Croft Emily Humphreys Julia Croft £0

0 14
Sarum Queen Of 

Hearts
Rebecca Miller Poppy Miller Rebecca Miller £0

0 982 Copybush Angelina Lisa Longstaff Alexander Longstaff Lisa Longstaff £0

Class 17 Small Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under

1 & Ch (NPS 
Silver medal)

990
Cuddington Twelfth 

Night
Mark Reeves Mark Reeves Mark Reeves £0

2 927 Penrad Ginger Ninja Lucy Smith Lucy Smith Lucy Smith £0

3 962
Greigiau Spring 

Iceman
Gillian Ellison Sarah Kennedy Gillian Ellison £0

Class 18 Large Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under

1 888 Tireinon Cawr Bach Kim Moore Kim Moore Kim Moore £0

2 3
Charlotte Of 

Westown
Amy Carter Jack Wilkinson Amy Carter £0

0 868 Bracklinn Lockdown Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0

Class 19 Small Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs old and over

1 878
Cayberry Quite 

Unique
Wendy Watkinson Ella Holcroft Ella Holcroft £0

2 879 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

0 872
Rosmarche Holly-

robin
Lisa D'ville Snape Lisa D’ville Snape Lisa D'ville Snape £0
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Class 20 Large Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs and over

1 & Res 933 Llanwyn Mr Gatsby Joel Duxbury Joel Duxbury Joel Duxbury £0

2 969 Greenholme Luke Emily Webster Emily Webster Emily Webster £0

3 884 Mohar Dawn Debbie Brandon Debbie Brandon Debbie Brandon £0

4 979 Drogeda Billy Boy Julie Thomason Julie Thomason Julie Thomason £0

5 993 Bybeck Sapphire Kathryn Curwen Kathryn Curwen Kathryn Curwen £0

6 876
Coldwell Princess 

Royal
Michelle Molyneux Michelle Molyneux Michelle Molyneux £0

0 19
Leiiaish Worth The 

Wait
Liam Priestley Liam Priestley Liam Priestley £0

0 926 Stunstead Dolly Lucy Smith Lucy Smith Lucy Smith £0

Class 21 NPS Pure Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 973 Architrave
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

2 33 Friars Hiraeth Nicola Wilson Lucie Wilson Nicola Wilson £0

3 971
Violetgrange Dare 

To Dream
Carol-ann Margaret 

Charlesworth
Carol-ann Margaret 

Charlesworth
Carol-ann Margaret 

Charlesworth
£0

Class 22 NPS Pure Novice M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Res 30
Ringside Game 

Keeper
Danielle Heathcote Hayley Renolds Danielle Heathcote £0

2 969 Greenholme Luke Emily Webster Emily Webster Emily Webster £0

3 50 Windmill Telynor Chelsea Townley Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

4 29 Menai Georgie Boy Fiona Cork Fiona Cork Fiona Cork £0

5 867 Abergavenny Harry
Maisie Brooke 

Brewer
Maisie Brooke Brewer

Maisie Brooke 
Brewer

£0

6 915
Lough Melvin 

Jarlath
Gabriella Worley Gabriella Worley Gabriella Worley £0

0 36 Waterside Blackjack Georgia Hanson Georgia Hanson Georgia Hanson £0

0 55
Thistlebank Little 

Tom
Emma Waters

Elle Rose Waters 
Jones

Ellerose Waters 
Jones

£0

0 871
Maisie Of 
Strathmore

Amanda Fairclough Amanda Fairclough Amanda Fairclough £0

0 885 Llanveynoe Bentley Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon £0

0 901 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

0 957
Waverhead 
Sovereign

Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney £0

0 979 Drogeda Billy Boy Julie Thomason Julie Thomason Julie Thomason £0

Class 23 NPS Confined Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 & Res 973 Architrave
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

2 896 Waxwing Andes Lynda Bridge Hayley Reynolds Lynda Bridge £0

3 33 Friars Hiraeth Nicola Wilson Lucie Wilson Nicola Wilson £0

4 971
Violetgrange Dare 

To Dream
Carol-ann Margaret 

Charlesworth
Carol-ann Margaret 

Charlesworth
Carol-ann Margaret 

Charlesworth
£0

5 880 Monarchill Pippa Nicola Rigby Nicola Rigby Nicola Rigby £0

Class 24 NPS Confined Novice M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 36 Waterside Blackjack Georgia Hanson Georgia Hanson Georgia Hanson £0

2 & Ch 925 Greenholme Kate
Paul And Jane 

Steeples
Tammy Bell-heather

Tamsyn Bell-
heather

£0

3 29 Menai Georgie Boy Fiona Cork Fiona Cork Fiona Cork £0
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number
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor

Prize 
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4 895 Ringside Hebegebe Sophie Howard Sophie Howard Sophie Howard £0

5 915
Lough Melvin 

Jarlath
Gabriella Worley Gabriella Worley Gabriella Worley £0

6 989
Danaway The 

Wanderer
Emily Corrie Emily Corrie Emily Corrie £0

0 30
Ringside Game 

Keeper
Danielle Heathcote Hayley Renolds Danielle Heathcote £0

0 885 Llanveynoe Bentley Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon £0

Class 25 NPS Open M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 51 Pinewell Storm Mrs A J Higgins Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

2 896 Waxwing Andes Lynda Bridge Hayley Reynolds Lynda Bridge £0

3 880 Monarchill Pippa Nicola Rigby Nicola Rigby Nicola Rigby £0

Class 26 NPS Open M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Ch 925 Greenholme Kate
Paul And Jane 

Steeples
Tammy Bell-heather

Tamsyn Bell-
heather

£0

2 920 Menai Castaway Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

3 34
Brynithon 
Grandslam

Joe Shaw Joe Shaw Joe Shaw £0

Class 27 NPS Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein

1 & Ch 49
Langfield Billy 

Costa
Sarah Parker Owen Parker Sarah Parker £0

2 983 Cosford Challenger Amanda Wilding Alyssia Jones Amanda Wilding £0

3 875 Uphill Jorja-an-fox Lisa Goulding Tillie Goulding Lisa Goulding £0

4 889
Nynwoods 
Fashionable

Donna Tilbury Esther Tilbury Donna Tilbury £0

5 975 Sharptor Tricolore
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Alice Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

6 24 Pinglewood Pasha Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

0 910
Garnelog Angharad 

Mair
Millie Jones Millie Jones Millie Jones £0

0 991 Cwmhir Rascal Heather Clay Finley Clay Heather Clay £0

Class 28 NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Lead Rein

1 38
Treworgan 
Cloudbreak

Emma Shepherd Lilly-mae Howard Emma Shepherd £0

2 917
Lowlandview James 

Bond
Julie Massey Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas £0

3 913
Newoak Midnight 

Moon
Jacqueline Barton Eva Dawn Talbot Jacqueline Barton £0

4 983 Cosford Challenger Amanda Wilding Alyssia Jones Amanda Wilding £0

5 910
Garnelog Angharad 

Mair
Millie Jones Millie Jones Millie Jones £0

0 934
Rowfantina Take A 

Bow
Charlotte Townson Lily Townson Charlotte Townson £0

Class 29 NPS Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden

1 & Res 24 Pinglewood Pasha Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

2 975 Sharptor Tricolore
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Alice Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

3 961 Anchor Illusion Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

4 58 Springwater Alina Hayley Came-boyce
Amelia-brooke Came-

boyce
Hayley Came-boyce £0
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5 983 Cosford Challenger Amanda Wilding Alyssia Jones Amanda Wilding £0

0 937 Cayberry Pimpernell Jenna Doherty Mollie Doherty Jenna Doherty £0

Class 30 NPS Mountain & Moorland Open First Ridden

1 57 Pumphill Pantheon Carla Iddon Molly Millard Carla Iddon £0

2 974
Thistledown Special 

Vip
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Alice Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

3 908 Trewassick Trenwith Alisha Humphreys Emily Humphreys Alisha Humphreys £0

0 934
Rowfantina Take A 

Bow
Charlotte Townson Lexie Hankey Charlotte Townson £0

0 937 Cayberry Pimpernell Jenna Doherty Mollie Doherty Jenna Doherty £0

Class J1 NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds

1 57 Pumphill Pantheon Carla Iddon Molly Millard Carla Iddon £0

2 7 Sarum Rio Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

3 899 Sandfold Vijay Julia Croft Emily Humphreys Julia Croft £0

4 961 Anchor Illusion Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

0 33 Friars Hiraeth Nicola Wilson Lucie Wilson Nicola Wilson £0

Class J2 NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

1 902 Llanidan Dunkirk Katie Nuttall Ella Hodgkinson Katie Nuttall £0

2 959 Abergavenny K O Maddison Ashton Maddison Ashton Emma Brook £0

3 882 Greenholme Elgin Melanie Morris Elise Morris Melanie Morris £0

4 926 Stunstead Dolly Lucy Smith Lucy Smith Lucy Smith £0

0 5 Buckland Blue Print Mia Rainford Mia Rainford Mia Rainford £0

0 6 Colin Laura Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

0 35
Ashmeadow 
Moonstone

Sharon Hall Ruby Hall Ruby Hall £0

Class 31 NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

1 901 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar Leah Edgar £0

2 993 Bybeck Sapphire Kathryn Curwen Kathryn Curwen Kathryn Curwen £0

0 12 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Nina Dickinson Ian Dickinson £0

0 892 Griseburn Honey Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes £0

0 920 Menai Castaway Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

0 925 Greenholme Kate
Paul And Jane 

Steeples
Tammy Bell-heather

Tamsyn Bell-
heather

£0

0 959 Abergavenny K O Maddison Ashton Maddison Ashton Emma Brook £0

Class 32 NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds inc Lead Reins

1 974
Thistledown Special 

Vip
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Alice Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

2 & Res 897 Carrwood Valentine Barbara Stirton Brogan Douglas Jones Gabby Buckley £0

3 58 Springwater Alina Hayley Came-boyce
Amelia-brooke Came-

boyce
Hayley Came-boyce £0

4 898 Coedyllan Allegro Sara Kershaw Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0

0 910
Garnelog Angharad 

Mair
Millie Jones Millie Jones Millie Jones £0

Class 33 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein

1 904
Merribridge 

Duchess Lady
Sarah Birchall Susan Gibbins Sarah Birchall £0

2 & Ch 889
Nynwoods 
Fashionable

Donna Tilbury Esther Tilbury Donna Tilbury £0

3 983 Cosford Challenger Amanda Wilding Alyssia Jones Amanda Wilding £0
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4 991 Cwmhir Rascal Heather Clay Finley Clay Heather Clay £0

5 875 Uphill Jorja-an-fox Lisa Goulding Tillie Goulding Lisa Goulding £0

6 975 Sharptor Tricolore
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Alice Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

0 24 Pinglewood Pasha Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

Class 34 BSPS Heritage M & M Open(Restricted) Lead Rein

1 & Ch 889
Nynwoods 
Fashionable

Donna Tilbury Esther Tilbury Donna Tilbury £0

2 49
Langfield Billy 

Costa
Sarah Parker Owen Parker Sarah Parker £0

3 904
Merribridge 

Duchess Lady
Sarah Birchall Susan Gibbins Sarah Birchall £0

4 917
Lowlandview James 

Bond
Julie Massey Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas £0

5 913
Newoak Midnight 

Moon
Jacqueline Barton Eva Dawn Talbot Jacqueline Barton £0

0 934
Rowfantina Take A 

Bow
Charlotte Townson Lily Townson Charlotte Townson £0

Class 35 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden

1 975 Sharptor Tricolore
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Alice Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

2 56 Boothsdale Bethan David Wilson David Wilson David Wilson £0

3 961 Anchor Illusion Samantha Roberts Jack Ratcliffe Samantha Roberts £0

4 866 Birchmoor Drover Elaine Tomlinson Louis Cure Heather Rothwell £0

5 898 Coedyllan Allegro Sara Kershaw Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0

6 58 Springwater Alina Hayley Came-boyce
Amelia-brooke Came-

boyce
Hayley Came-boyce £0

0 4 Parkbourne Roebuck Jennifer Hughes Alexandra Svensson Jennifer Hughes £0

0 24 Pinglewood Pasha Amy Southworth Alexia Lilley Amy Southworth £0

0 983 Cosford Challenger Amanda Wilding Alyssia Jones Amanda Wilding £0

Class 36 BSPS Heritage M & M Open(Restricted) First Ridden

1 & Res 974
Thistledown Special 

Vip
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Alice Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

2 866 Birchmoor Drover Elaine Tomlinson Alfie Rothwell Heather Rothwell £0

3 897 Carrwood Valentine Barbara Stirton Brogan Douglas Jones Gabby Buckley £0

4 908 Trewassick Trenwith Alisha Humphreys Emily Humphreys Alisha Humphreys £0

5 898 Coedyllan Allegro Sara Kershaw Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0

0 57 Pumphill Pantheon Carla Iddon Molly Millard Carla Iddon £0

Class 37 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 52 Uiterwaardens Enzo Debbie Barr Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

2 973 Architrave
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
Katherine Bowling-

hartenfeld
£0

3 18 Withymead Prosecco Liam Priestley Liam Priestley Liam Priestley £0

4 970
Magnicks Amazing 

Aspiration
Pam Mcguinness Lillie Gerrard Pam Mcguinness £0

Class 38 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

0 (Not forward) 987 Tycant The Actor Melanie Whiteside Kaitlin Bolton Melanie Whiteside £0

Class 39 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 & Ch 26 Griseburn Major Joe Watson Joe Watson Joe Watson £0
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2 55
Thistlebank Little 

Tom
Emma Waters

Elle Rose Waters 
Jones

Ellerose Waters 
Jones

£0

0 993 Bybeck Sapphire Kathryn Curwen Kathryn Curwen Kathryn Curwen £0

Class 40 BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 942 Fwrog Celt Christina Hesketh
Miss Christina 

Hesketh
Christina Hesketh £0

2 976
Rhosygarreg Del 

Boy 93593
Michelle Louise 

Henney
Michelle Louise 

Henney
Michelle Louise 

Henney
£0

0 989
Danaway The 

Wanderer
Emily Corrie Emily Corrie Emily Corrie £0

Class 41 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Restricted) Ridden Small Breeds

1 53 Moortown Bracken Mrs Durose Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

2 970
Magnicks Amazing 

Aspiration
Pam Mcguinness Lillie Gerrard Pam Mcguinness £0

0 18 Withymead Prosecco Liam Priestley Liam Priestley Liam Priestley £0

Class 42 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Restricted) Ridden Large Breeds

1 17 Robe Robin Hood Liam Priestley Liam Priestley Liam Priestley £0

Class 43 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Restricted) Ridden Large Breeds

1 972
Marnonwells 

Concorde
Ceri Wright Ceri Wright Ceri Wright £0

0 960 Darrenvale Emilia Emma Brook Emma Brook Emma Brook £0

Class 44 BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Restricted) Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Ch 34
Brynithon 
Grandslam

Joe Shaw Joe Shaw Joe Shaw £0

2 25
Boothroyden 

Mathias
Joe Watson Joe Watson Joe Watson £0

0 35
Ashmeadow 
Moonstone

Sharon Hall Ruby Hall Ruby Hall £0

0 44
Llwynhywel 
Masterclass

Brian Williams Brian Williams Brian Williams £0

Class 45 Any non M&M breed/Part bred/Miniature Horse or Pony

1 874 Alnebury Frederico Claire Omar Tom Blinstone Claire Omar £0

2 978
Sandboro Take A 

Chance
Kelly Phillips Kelly Phillips Kelly Phillips £0

3 62
Rothwell Maurice’s 

Dream Boy
Gillian Ellison Sarah Kennedy Gillian Ellison £0

0 967 Burghwallis Panache Steevi Pugh Steevi Pugh Steevi Pugh £0

Class 46 Any non M&M breed/Part bred/Miniature Horse or Pony

1 953 Top Of The Shop Rachel Morgan Rachel Morgan Jack Moore £0

2 936 Tucker Rebecca Brown Rebecca Brown Rebecca Brown £0

Class 47 CHAPS Coloured Youngstock

1 921 The Couch Potato Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

2 874 Alnebury Frederico Claire Omar Tom Blinstone Claire Omar £0

3 967 Burghwallis Panache Steevi Pugh Steevi Pugh Steevi Pugh £0

4 10 Littlelodge Hillbilly Gillian Ellison Nichola Pouncy Gillian Ellison £0

Class 48 CHAPS Coloured Adult

1 941 Duke Xi Christina Hesketh
Miss Christina 

Hesketh
Christina Hesketh £0

2 924 Brookdale Allykat Wendy Jones Jack Davies Wendy Jones £0
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3 935
Manana’s Colour 

Edition
Louise Harrison Louise Harrison Louise Harrison £0

0 16
Bombay Lady 

Willow
Claire Abram Claire Abram Claire Abram £0

0 984
Hillmoor Pretty Boy 

Floyd
Joanne Lyon Joanne Lyon Joanne Lyon £0

Class 49 Traditional Gypsy Cob

1 992 Buddhist Punk Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor £0

2 62
Rothwell Maurice’s 

Dream Boy
Gillian Ellison Sarah Kennedy Gillian Ellison £0

3 10 Littlelodge Hillbilly Gillian Ellison Nichola Pouncy Gillian Ellison £0

Class 50 NCPA Registered Non M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 921 The Couch Potato Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

2 935
Manana’s Colour 

Edition
Louise Harrison Louise Harrison Louise Harrison £0

3 978
Sandboro Take A 

Chance
Kelly Phillips Kelly Phillips Kelly Phillips £0

0 940 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

Class 51 NCPA Registered M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 925 Greenholme Kate
Paul And Jane 

Steeples
Tammy Bell-heather

Tamsyn Bell-
heather

£0

2 868 Bracklinn Lockdown Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0

3 879 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

4 888 Tireinon Cawr Bach Kim Moore Kim Moore Kim Moore £0

0 12 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Nina Dickinson Ian Dickinson £0

0 869 Moffinber Melody Jill Green Jill Green Jill Green £0

Class 52 CHAPS Winter Restricted Ridden Coloured

1 890
Keyhouse Paddy 

Power
Jemma Taylor Jemma Taylor Jemma Taylor £0

2 11 Sd Son Of A Legend Rachel Johnson Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson £0

3 929 The Gangster Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

4 922
Stretcholt Copa-cob-

ana
Grace Winter Grace Winter Grace Winter £0

5 906 Frankby First Edition Lynsey Whittle Charley Quinn Charley Quinn £0

6 941 Duke Xi Christina Hesketh
Miss Christina 

Hesketh
Christina Hesketh £0

0 61 Sd Mighty Oak Rebecca Holden Rebecca Holden Rebecca Holden £0

0 870 Braveheart Lorraine Crowther Lorraine Crowther Lorraine Crowther £0

0 924 Brookdale Allykat Wendy Jones Jack Davies Wendy Jones £0

0 940 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

0 964 Country Havana Karen Raine Eleanor Gibson Karen Raine £0

0 984
Hillmoor Pretty Boy 

Floyd
Joanne Lyon Joanne Lyon Joanne Lyon £0

0 998 Texas Crown Gemma Grayson Gemma Grayson Ben Ferris £0

Class 53 Traditional Gypsy Cob

1 11 Sd Son Of A Legend Rachel Johnson Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson £0

2 992 Buddhist Punk Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor £0

3 61 Sd Mighty Oak Rebecca Holden Rebecca Holden Rebecca Holden £0

0 929 The Gangster Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0
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Class 54 Cob (including Maxi Cob)

1 890
Keyhouse Paddy 

Power
Jemma Taylor Jemma Taylor Jemma Taylor £0

2 886 Lumcloon Susie Morgan Yeomans Morgan Yeomans Morgan Yeomans £0

3 916 Rocking Romy
Sandra Ruth 

Johnston
Sandra Ruth Johnston

Sandra Ruth 
Johnston

£0

4 924 Brookdale Allykat Wendy Jones Jack Davies Wendy Jones £0

Class 55 Hunter

1 948 High Tower Jill Day Robert Walker Robert Walker £0

2 907 Crunchie Million Robyn Taylor Robyn Taylor Robyn Taylor £0

3 964 Country Havana Karen Raine Eleanor Gibson Karen Raine £0

Class 56 Hack

1 958
Carrhouse Hidden 

Asset
Sharon Haworth David Bennett Sharon Haworth £0

Class 57 Riding Horse

1 955
Stanley Grange 

Silhouette
Ian Darcy Callum Potts Jack Moore £0

2 988 Port Lou Lou Kirsty Spencer Finn Williamson Finn Williamson £0

3 935
Manana’s Colour 

Edition
Louise Harrison Louise Harrison Louise Harrison £0

4 999
Prestwood Royal 

Appointment
Rebecca Helen 

Anders
Rebecca Helen Anders

Rebecca Helen 
Anders

£0

Class 58 BSPS Novice Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 988 Port Lou Lou Kirsty Spencer Finn Williamson Finn Williamson £0

Class 59 BSPS Novice Intermediate Show Hunter Type

1 947 Hoghton D’abruzzo Raine Harthern Alice Pimbley Alice Pimbley £0

2 903 Just Lillibet
Katie Louise 

Gibbins
Katie Gibbins Sarah Birchall £0

0 952 Hoghton D'abruzzo Raine Harthern Alice Pimbley Raine Harthern £0

Class 60 BSPS Open(Restricted) Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 955
Stanley Grange 

Silhouette
Ian Darcy Callum Potts Jack Moore £0

2 909 Linkin Park Leah Clark Leah Clark Leah Clark £0

8 8
Carnsdale Fancy 

That
Laura Jones Freya Jones Laura Jones £0

Class 61 BSPS Open(Restricted) Intermediate Show Hunter Type

1 45
Sct Master Of The 

Hounds
Jemma Ellison Georgie Kirby-moore Jack Moore £0

2 903 Just Lillibet Sarah Birchall Katie Gibbins Sarah Birchall £0

Class 62 NCPA Registered Non M & M Stallions, mares & geldings, 4 years old & over

1 & Ch 940 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

2 986 Faymore Beau Susan Burgess Ellie Sidebotham Susan Burgess £0

3 985 Harvest Moon Susan Burgess Grace Sidebotham Susan Burgess £0

0 916 Rocking Romy
Sandra Ruth 

Johnston
Sandra Ruth Johnston

Sandra Ruth 
Johnston

£0

Class 63 BSPS Lead Rein Show/Show Hunter Ponies

1 39 Woodview Iola Emma Shepherd Lilly-mae Howard Emma Shepherd £0

2 27
Derw Sweet-

memory’s
Joe Watson

Esme Phoenix-
phillips

Joe Watson £0
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3 986 Faymore Beau Susan Burgess Ellie Sidebotham Susan Burgess £0

Class 64 BSPS First Ridden Show/Show Hunter Ponies

1 912 Ravara Mr Tod Megan Gilbert Isabella Gilbert Megan Gilbert £0

2 883 Sandboro Sugartot Emma O'brien Emelia O'brien Emma Obrien £0

0 22
Nordy Little Elf Of 

Sandbank
Millie Camara Millie Camara Millie Camara £0

Class 65 BSPS Restricted Ridden Part Bred Pony

1 985 Harvest Moon Susan Burgess Grace Sidebotham Susan Burgess £0

2 9
Carrhouse Gypsy 

Moon
Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

Class 66 BSPS Novice Show Pony

1 37 Valentine Katy Jenna Gresty Poppy Gresty Jenna Gresty £0

Class 67 BSPS Novice Show Pony

1 & Ch 985 Harvest Moon Susan Burgess Grace Sidebotham Susan Burgess £0

2 905 Tremarl Lady Bird Sarah Birchall Jessica Cliff Sarah Birchall £0

0 9
Carrhouse Gypsy 

Moon
Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

Class 68 BSPS Novice Show Pony

Class 69 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Pony

1 37 Valentine Katy Jenna Gresty Poppy Gresty Jenna Gresty £0

Class 70 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Pony

1 & Ch 985 Harvest Moon Susan Burgess Grace Sidebotham Susan Burgess £0

0 9
Carrhouse Gypsy 

Moon
Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

0 905 Tremarl Lady Bird Sarah Birchall Jessica Cliff Sarah Birchall £0

Class 71 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Pony

1 & Res 954 Kbf Stanton Park
Sadie Hobson-

brown
Ruby Hobson-brown Jack Moore £0

2 951 Eye Candy Grace Allen Grace Charlotte Allen Grace Allen £0

Class 72 BSPS Novice Show Hunter Pony

1 23 Archie Emma Smith Katie Smith Emma Smith £0

Class 73 BSPS Novice Show Hunter Pony

1 15 Dinky Dolphin Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

Class 74 BSPS Novice Show Hunter Pony

1 995
Field Aston 
Musketeer

Emma Andrews Georgina Storey Emma Andrews £0

0 949 Warleigh Pollyanna Jayne Vowles Isabella Walker Robert Walker £0

Class 75 BSPS Novice Show Hunter Pony

1 881
Quinton Golden 

Crusader
Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0

Class 76 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Hunter Ponies

1 23 Archie Emma Smith Katie Smith Emma Smith £0

Class 77 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Hunter Ponies

1 & Res 956 Raemoir Masterclass Charlotte Devonald Harriet Devonald Jack Moore £0

2 15 Dinky Dolphin Rebecca Miller Isobel Miller Rebecca Miller £0

Class 78 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Hunter Ponies

Class 79 BSPS Mixed Height Open(Restricted) Show Hunter Ponies

1 & Ch 1 Isley Walton Gold Vanessa Anders Sofia Anders Vanessa Anders £0
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2 881
Quinton Golden 

Crusader
Melanie Morris Pearl Morris Melanie Morris £0

0 950 Redlys Theuses Nick Brookes Isabella Walker Robert Walker £0
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